Apr 28 2024 (20:49) India Rail Info

Kiul - Gaya MEMU/63319 - MEMU - ECR
KIUL/Kiul Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction
6h 50m - 129 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KIUL |Kiul Junction 17:40 1T 0 15 |153 |ECR
2 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 17:45 17:47 2m |2 |1 1 36 |153 |[ECR
3 |GSDH |Garsanda Halt 18:02 18:03 im |0 |1 10 |37 ECR
4 |SRY |[Sirari 18:13 18:15 2m [0 |1 16 |28 ECR
5 |AHMP |Adarsh Manpur 18:22 18:23 Tm |0 |1 20 |52 ECR
6 EKH Eksari 18:27 18:28 Tm |0 |1 23 34 ECR
7 |SHK |Sheikhpura Junction 18:34 18:36 2m (0 |1 26 |57 |44 |ECR
8 KSMB |Kusumha Bihar Halt 18:45 18:46 m |0 |1 35 |39 |57 |ECR
9 |KSC |KashiChak 18:56 18:58 2m |0 |1 42 |35 |62 |ECR
10 [BFX |Baghi Ghauspur 19:06 19:07 m [0 |1 46 |8 66 |ECR
11 |WRS |Warisali Ganj 19:46 19:48 2m (0 |1 52 |52 |75 |ECR
12 [BBE |BaghiBardiha 19:57 19:58 Tm |0 |1 60 |30 (85 |ECR
13 |NWD |Nawada 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |1 71 58 |93 |[ECR
14 |CTHT |[Chatar Halt 20:34 20:35 m |0 |1 79 |33 |97 |ECR
15 |TIA Tilaiya Junction 20:51 20:53 2m |0 |1 88 |46 [101 |ECR
16 [MZW [Manjhwe 21:04 21:05 m [0 |1 96 (40 (106 [ECR
17 (JMN |Jamuawan 21:09 21:10 Tm |0 |1 99 23 |105 |ECR
18 (WZzZ) Wazirganj 21:28 21:30 2m |1 |1 106 |37 |112 |ECR
19 |[KRJR |Karjara 21:42 21:44 2m |0 |1 113 |37 |116 |ECR
20 |PMI Paimar Junction 21:51 21:52 Tm |0 |1 118 |4 ECR
21 |MPO [Manpur Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 1 124 |5 ECR
22 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 00:30 8 |2 129 |- 109 |ECR

Apr 28 2024 (20:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




